Postage Paid in Advance

NIGalil L.LG

NBMS/BMS

OTHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Tax Invoice

01/04/2020 to 30/04/2020

. Tariff plan: LL (EB) PLAN WITH ZERO CHARGES AND ZERO INSTLN
CHARGES WITH I/IC ONLY

IYOTHI HILLS, TELEPHONE NO AMOUNT PAYABLE DUE DATE
PANJAL ROADVETTIKKATTIRI PO
CHERUTHURUTHY .. : {
CHERUTE: 04884274815 2 40966.00 21/05/2020
THRISSUR KL
#79531
v PAY. NOW
Account Summary
PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEIVED ADJUSWENTS CURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE
A)slydlan DS 2| T)cEh (#) Tl Ealone) *) mleafengs snlicd WOSEOEEBM)E =) ADS BHEOETBM b
T 40,161.97 4 0.00 4 0.00 4 803.24 1T 40,965.21 T 40966.00
i Amount in words : Forty Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty Six Only.
Summar I
nInmary of Lharges USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) s
iy e ; 7 B Voice(Min)
Current Charges mleinfeyes afid Amount ™
Recurring Charges oomailoss 70.00 e
pe Time Charges SrEmeem fimdes) 674.99
Usage Charges OB oilndgs 0.00
Miscellaneous Charges 0.00 s
Discounts Aol -70.00 1 Bin
Late Fee alle 0.00
Total Taxable (Rs.) 674.99 3 Min
Tax iyl 128.25 2 hin -
Total Current Charges @O s 803.24
Tax Details 1
Description Tax Rate Amount
CGST 9.00% 8075 A ! . -
9.00% 60.75 Oot'19 Nov'18 Dec'18 Jan'20 Fab'20 Mar'20
FLOOD CESS 1.00% 6.75

Dear Customer, in view of COVID-19 pandemic, be safe & avoid vénturihg out. We recdmmeﬁd you to pay' the BIII online using https:ﬁportal.bsnl.im‘
Or use My Bsnl app on your mobile to avail our services 24*7. My Bsnl app is available on the Google play
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Accounts Officer (TR)

Scan 'QR’ code for making Bill
Payment through Internet

¢ andline and Sten 1 Connect to bank/non-bank snabled channel
o Bl paid
wobile B O Sten 2 Click on Bhaat BiliRay/3ill Payment ootion
D Step 3 Salect Telecom biller,
Sten 4: Enter customer detals
o Steo & Verify and gay,
Sleg & Get Instant receip with_ )
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JOSEP n V;P\N\ e, B\%\?ﬁhﬂ Invoice No SDCKL0042094347
BHARAT QAN H&W lG aTh\- Jﬂ 'y pn D invoice Date 06/05/2020
.;.\n ce
II"I“ II ” ||I I%lt DW"?‘\\ el i NC\ 'Pr\L co ‘mr\@ash \’-’%%J?;@ / Account No 9038119930
cefin® ¥ _ 5531 N Phone No 04884274815 "
Cheque/DD No St U\ﬁ]&)' p.0.-° 1 Bank Branch -
! cuthut cuthy Due Date 21/05/2020
Please Charge Rs, e Signature Amount Payable ¥ 40966.00

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AQ (Cash), BSNL, Thrissur
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\coount No: 6038118930 | Invaice No : SDCKL0042084347 | Bill Date - 06/05/2020
DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES : CURRENT CHARGES ANALYSIS
Account Level One Time Charges
Dascription Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
Late Fee for Mar-2020-998412 29/02/2020 674.99
Total 674.99

List of Services

Phone Number/Service ID  Monthly Charges Usage Charges One Time Charges Discounts |
04884274815 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
jecvin 70.00 0.00 0.00 -70.00

Phone Number/Service ID | 04884274815

g on Address: BSNL BharatFibre 2
“ﬂ ENGINEERING COLLEGE JYOTHI HILLS, PANJAL ROAD,PANJAL ARAFA ROAD THRISSUR, THRISSUR Kerala . BSNL

-7953 R e S T e e

‘ Amazing Broadband Speed G
Plan 702777/LL (EB) PLAN WITH ZERO CHARGES AND ZERO INSTLN CHARGES |
WITH I/C ONLY

B Recurring Charges B Tax
¥ One Time Charges B Adjustments
Miscellaneous Charges [ Usage Charges

Phone Number/Service ID | jecvin _
Installation Address: z Data
IYOTHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE. JYOTHI HILLS, PANJAL ROAD, PANJAL ARAFA m\hml\ﬁﬂ d G s
ROAD, THRISSUR, THRISSUR, Kerala - -679531 [ Wim u“nmﬂe

Plan 704224/BB - NME 20Mbps ». R

;mh"‘"“"‘“"“"“

pata Per Month

ey TR0

Monthly Charges

Description & HSN / SAC Code Start Date End Date Amount{Rs.)
BB - Monthly Charges for Madem Type-B1-997316 01/04/2020 30/04/2020 70.00 e e S
|

Total 70.00 | Speed up to 50 Mbps

| | oS s A BSNLE i) 500 GB{upto 2 mbps beyond)
Discounts | My e ™ just @ 7849/month*
Description Free Usage Used Amount(Rs.) | —
- AP 3 5 ‘ Toll Free: 1900 345 1500 Fog
BB - 100% Discount on BB Modem Rental-998412 70.00 Suidontn | Dowilnd “Shy A —— T
Total -70.00

B"SNL

rolflore =  BSNL Broadband:
LBharatrlbre & s Broadt

Amazing Broadband Speed 7 ——
’ % ' 7 4GB CUL w1

mLm-:cm mmmm

on any network
@Just 7599* 3
pet manth only —

Speed uplo 100Mbps

| | 15068 uto 2 Mbpsbeond) ¢ N :
it et BSNLA o) e Just @ T 1277 month* Ot S :
. and cor IR s e s o
Toll Free: 1800 345 1500 g q St LE09 u\“ NV
www bsal co.in | Download “My BSNL* App (S I i r:'::?' “ﬁw,.‘.‘l%::*:*ﬂrz;:: o v =
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Account No: 9038119930 | Invoice No  SDCKLO042094347 | Bilt Dale : 06:05/2020

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES |

Phone Number/Service ID | jecvin
Installation Address:

JYOTHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE, JYOTHI HILLS, PANJAL ROAD, PAMNJAL ARAFA
ROAD, THRISSUR, THRISSUR, Kerala - -679531

Plan 704224/BB - NME 20Mbps

Usage Charges

Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc Charges
(GB)

Broadband Day Usage 402725 0.38 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00 |

BB Night Usage (2AM-8AM) 102897 0.10 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 505622 0.48 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00

BSNL Bharat ibre O

| Amazing Broadband Speed

| & Uniimited Data |
. with Untimited Calls
= : » 50068 ;la!a Per ¥

it Calis siliiis 1S 0 g 2R

Speed up to 50 Mbps
8 e am a;ﬁgviasm 1l 600 GB{upto 2 mbgs beyand)
Hi fe |ust @ 2849/month*

Toll Free: 1RG0 345 Y500
wew bssl coin | Downioad “By ASHL" app (I [0

= o

BSNL

Ry Ak

BSNL Broadband"

UNLIMITED DATA

e |
\
4GB CUL.n &

upto 16 Mbps Hll $GU/dey. |
{imta 2 MDps beyana ) L Y
Uniligdisd Talls within india
on any notwork

@Just 1599~
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